2008 11:09 FAX 9547618556 sion of Corporation		JPPI	Page 1
	ida Department of State	7 1 1 7	
	Division of Corporations		
	Public Access System		
Ele	ectronic Filing Cover Sheet		
Note: Please print this page (shown below) on th	e and use it as a cover sheet. Type the top and bottom of all pages of the	he fax audit number document.	
	(((H08000132452 3)))		
A A MALANA WEAK WANNA ANANA MALAN MALAN	HE DUERE ELDER TEREN ELDER UNDE VELLE ERDE HERBE EUF	NG GYWYN ILL MWERL FYW!	
n naminan siyi sanah nahin sanih nahi	(		
	HD80001324523A3CZ		
Note: DO NOT hit the REFE		wser from this page.	
	HDB0001324523AƏCZ RESH/RELOAD button on your brov so will generate another cover sheet.	wser from this page.	
	RESH/RELOAD button on your brow		D
Doing so	RESH/RELOAD button on your brow so will generate another cover sheet.	wser from this page.	DIVIS
To: Division of Corporat	RESH/RELOAD button on your brow so will generate another cover sheet.		DIVISIO
To: Division of Corporat	RESH/RELOAD button on your brow so will generate another cover sheet.	08 MAY	DIVISION OF
Doing so To: Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85 From:	RESH/RELOAD button on your brow so will generate another cover sheet.		DIVISION OF C
Doing so To: Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85 From: Account Name : TRI	RESH/RELOAD button on your brow so will generate another cover sheet. :ions 50) 617-6383 IPP SCOTT, P.A.	08 MAY 80	DIVISION OF COR
Doing so To: Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85 From: Account Name : TRI Account Number : 075	RESH/RELOAD button on your brow so will generate another cover sheet. :ions 50) 617-6383 IPP SCOTT, P.A.	08 MAY 19 AM	DIVISION OF CORP.
Doing so To: Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85 From: Account Name : TRI Account Number : 075 Phone : (95	RESH/RELOAD button on your brow so will generate another cover sheet. cions 50) 617-6383 IPP SCOTT, P.A. 5350000065	08 MAY 19 AM	DIVISION OF CORPORA
Doing so To: Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85 From: Account Name : TRI Account Number : 075 Phone : (95	RESH/RELOAD button on your brow so will generate another cover sheet. cions 50) 617-6383 IPP SCOTT, P.A. 5350000065 54) 525-7500	08 MAY 19 AM	DIVISION OF CORPORATION
Doing so To: Division of Corporat Fax Number : (85 From: Account Name : TRI Account Number : 075 Phone : (95	RESH/RELOAD button on your brow so will generate another cover sheet. cions 50) 617-6383 IPP SCOTT, P.A. 5350000065 54) 525-7500	08 MAY 80	DIVISION OF CORPORATION

# SUNRISE ICE PARTNERS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	1	
Page Count	03	
Estimated Charge	\$55.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

08 MAY 19 PH 1: 34

RECEIVED

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

G. MCLEOD MAY 2 0 2008

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

5/19/2008

05/19/2008 11:09 FAX 9547618556

TRIPP SCOTT

@ 002/004

(((H08000132452 3)))

D

A M

မ္

#### **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION** OF SUNRISE ICE PARTNERS, LLC

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted within the required 30 business days to correct the attached Articles of Organization.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is SUNRISE ICE PARTNERS, LLC.

SECOND: The Articles of Organization contains an incorrect statement. The name of one of the members is incorrectly referred to as Vlad Islav Cheremeta when it is in fact Paul Sofianos. Article V is hereby removed and replaced as follows:

#### Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

MGRM Gerald G. Glass 2901 SW 149<sup>th</sup> Avenue Miramar, FL 33027

MGRM Clemente E. Cruz 2901 SW 149<sup>th</sup> Avenue Miramar, FL 33027

MGRM Paul Sofianos 2901 SW 149<sup>th</sup> Avenue Miramar, FL 33027

MGRM Eduardo A. Carnet 2901 SW 149th Avenue Miramar, FL 33027

Dated: May 19, 2008

he Ca Shari L. McCartney, Esq.

Authorized Representative

(((H08000132452 3)))

٠.

TRIPP SCOTT

2003/004

## Electronic Articles of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

L08000047966<sub>3</sub>))) FILED 8:00 AM May 13, 2008 Sec. Of State

## Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: SUNRISE ICE PARTNERS, LLC

#### Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 2901 SW 149TH AVENUE MIRAMAR, FL. US 33027

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 2901 SW 149TH AVENUE MIRAMAR, FL. US 33027

#### Article III

The purpose for which this Limited Liability Company is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

#### Article IV

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

SHARI L MCCARTNEY ESQ C/O TRIPP SCOTT, P.A. 110 SE 6TH STREET, 15TH FLOOR FORT LAUDERDALE, FL. 33301

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: SHARI L. MCCARTNEY, ESQ.

- •

# Article V

The name and address of managing members/managers are:

Title: MGRM GERALD G GLASS 2901 SW 149TH AVENUE MIRAMAR, FL. 33027 US

Title: MGRM CLEMENTE E CRUZ 2901 SW 149TH AVENUE MIRAMAR, FL. 33027 US

Title: MGRM VLAD ISLAV CHEREMETA 2901 SW 149TH AVENUE MIRAMAR, FL. 33027 US

Title: MGRM EDUARDO A CAMET 2901 SW 149TH AVENUE MIRAMAR, FL. 33027 US

Signature of member or an authorized representative of a member Signature: SHARI L. MCCARTNEY, ESQ.

L08000047966, 3))) FILED 8:00 AM May 13, 2008 Sec. Of State alunt